Position

Dean Of Student Equity &
Success

Financial Aid Specialist
Financial Aid Specialist
Financial Aid Technician
Financial Aid Technician
Financial Aid Technician
Financial Aid Technician

Financial Aid Technician

Financial Aid Technician

Other Positions Held Community College District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Department

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Total Wages

$168,409

$81,984

$75,138

$74,592

$71,398

$68,832

$68,178

$66,411

$63,819

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$35,400
$42,211
$45,814
$45,890
$34,735
$39,043
$43,665

$43,665

$38,395



