Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean Of Student Equity & Success		Cerritos Community College District	Financial Aid	\$168,409	\$35,400
Financial Aid Specialist		Cerritos Community College District	Financial Aid	\$81,984	\$42,211
Financial Aid Specialist		Cerritos Community College District	Financial Aid	\$75,138	\$45,814
Financial Aid Technician		Cerritos Community College District	Financial Aid	\$74,592	\$45,890
Financial Aid Technician		Cerritos Community College District	Financial Aid	\$71,398	\$34,735
Financial Aid Technician		Cerritos Community College District	Financial Aid	\$68,832	\$39,043
Financial Aid Technician		Cerritos Community College District	Financial Aid	\$68,178	\$43,665
Financial Aid Technician		Cerritos Community College District	Financial Aid	\$66,411	\$43,665
Financial Aid Technician		Cerritos Community College District	Financial Aid	\$63,819	\$38,395